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1 Front

seq_num 402020 Sequence number

obs_id 20945 Observation id

title
GW170817: Tracking the X-ray light curve to study the

origin of the emission
Proposal title

observer Belinda Wilkes Principal investigator

object GW170817 Source name

dtycycle 0 &#160

cycle P
events from which exps?

Prim/Second/Both

ra_targ 197.450417 Observer's specified target RA [deg]

dec_targ -23.381472 Observer's specified target Dec [deg]

ra_nom 197.45112718549 Nominal RA [deg]

dec_nom -23.382794619864 Nominal Dec [deg]

roll_nom 66.150441786144 Nominal Roll [deg]

revision 3 Processing version of data

ontime 14405.700110912 Sum of GTIs [s]

livetime 14217.479033641 Livetime [s]

ontime2 14405.700110912 Sum of GTIs [s]

ontime3 14402.559060693 Sum of GTIs [s]

ontime6 14405.700110912 Sum of GTIs [s]

ontime7 14405.700110912 Sum of GTIs [s]

l2events 84228 Number of level 2 events
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2 OBI

2.1 OBI

2.1.1 Images

Level 1 Image Level 1 Bad Events

2.1.2 Bias

Chip 2 Chip 3 Chip 6

Chip 7
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2.1.3 Parameters

obi_num 0 Obi number

ascdsver 10.9.2
Processing system

revision

caldbver 4.9.3 &#160

date 2020-10-24T09:40:53
Date and time of

file creation

revision 3
Processing

version of data

sched_exp_time 14341.000000
[s] Scheduled observation

exposure time

ontime 14405.700110912 Sum of GTIs [s]

ontime2 14405.700110912 Sum of GTIs [s]

ontime3 14402.559060693 Sum of GTIs [s]

ontime6 14405.700110912 Sum of GTIs [s]

ontime7 14405.700110912 Sum of GTIs [s]

l1events 460379 Number of level 1 events

2.1.4 Events

ccd 2 ccd 3 ccd 6 ccd 7

level 1 events 108685 103610 114067 134017

rejected events 98058 93138 102519 76148

rejected % 90% 89% 89% 56%

ccd 2 ccd 3 ccd 6 ccd 7

grade 0 events 3701 3692 3255 4868

3% 3% 2% 3%

grade 1 events 63 56 34 186

0% 0% 0% 0%

grade 2 events 2609 2332 3217 12014

2% 2% 2% 8%

grade 3 events 1099 1064 976 4556

1% 1% 0% 3%

grade 4 events 1070 1083 967 4452

0% 1% 0% 3%

grade 5 events 3778 4499 4432 12897

3% 4% 3% 9%

grade 6 events 2149 2301 3137 31989

1% 2% 2% 23%

grade 7 events 94216 88583 98049 63055

86% 85% 85% 47%
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2.2 Compared Parameters

Parameter Planned Actual

Instrument ACIS ACIS

Detector ACIS-2367 ACIS-2367

Grating NONE NONE

Data mode VFAINT VFAINT

Observation mode POINTING POINTING

[deg] Pointing RA 197.451356 197.45112718549

[deg] Pointing Dec -23.403142 -23.382794619864

[deg] Pointing Roll 66.000378 66.150441786144

[mm] SIM focus pos -0.684267 -0.6828225247311905

[mm] SIM defocus 0 0.001444936568705701

[mm] SIM

translation stage pos
-190.132523 -190.1425803651734

[mm] SIM

translation stage

offset

0 0.01005778216563158

[s] Observation start

time (MET)
633501064.184000 633500056.12771

Observation start

date
2018-01-28T04:29:55 2018-01-28T04:14:16

[s] Observation end

time (MET)
633515405.184000 633516405.39117

Observation end date 2018-01-28T08:28:56 2018-01-28T08:46:45

Read mode TIMED TIMED

Parameter Planned Actual

Obspar version

number
8 8

Obspar file

type
PREDICTED ACTUAL

Obspar update

status
NONE UPDATED

CCD I0 on N N

CCD I1 on N N

CCD I2 on O1 Y

CCD I3 on O2 Y

CCD S0 on N N

CCD S1 on N N

CCD S2 on O3 Y

CCD S3 on Y Y

CCD S4 on N N

CCD S5 on N N

Number of

optional ACIS

chips dropped

0 0

On-chip

summing

requested

N N

Subarray

requested
NONE NONE

Alternating

exposures

requested

N N

[s] Primary

exposure time
0.000000 3.1
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2.3 Aspect
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Slot Statistics

 slot   status   used       id         mag   n_pts frac_pts med_dy  med_dz    dr1     dr2       ra          dec      mean_y   mean_z  

    0  FID        ACIS-S-1   7.24    3530   1.000   0.167  -0.070   0.011   0.018    0.000000    0.000000   925.34 -1737.11 

    1  FID        ACIS-S-2   7.15    3530   1.000  -0.154   0.046   0.008   0.014    0.000000    0.000000  -770.71 -1741.70 

    2  FID        ACIS-S-4   7.25    3530   1.000  -0.039   0.031   0.009   0.015    0.000000    0.000000  2142.41   166.70 

    3  GUIDE    used     878054424   8.42    7053   1.000  -0.214  -0.197   0.113   0.182  197.311680  -23.210058   446.34   704.08 

    4  OMITTED               0.00       0   0.000   0.000   0.000   0.000   0.000    0.000000    0.000000     0.00     0.00 

    5  GUIDE    used     878058424   9.19    7053   1.000   0.413   0.259   0.159   0.255  197.645163  -24.009629 -1735.39 -1469.64 

    6  GUIDE    used     878061480   7.95    7054   1.000  -0.398  -0.317   0.112   0.187  197.360027  -22.852260  1687.10  1083.49 

    7  GUIDE    used     878056592   8.74    7053   1.000   0.190   0.256   0.132   0.220  197.586702  -23.861101 -1324.73 -1076.44 

8



2.4 Star Slots

2.4.1 Slot 3
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2.4.2 Slot 5
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2.4.3 Slot 6
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2.4.4 Slot 7
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2.5 FID Slots

2.5.1 Slot 0
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2.5.2 Slot 1

−0.20 −0.18 −0.16 −0.14 −0.12
Y OFFSET(dy) (arcsec)

0.00

0.02

0.04

0.06

0.08

Z 
OF

FS
ET

(d
z)
 (a

rc
se
c)

Sl t number: 1
FID id: ACIS-S-2
Sl t number: 1
FID id: ACIS-S-2

−0.250 −0.225 −0.200 −0.175 −0.150 −0.125 −0.100 −0.075
Y OFFSET(dy) (arcsec)

−0.050

−0.025

0.000

0.025

0.050

0.075

0.100

0.125

Z 
OF

FS
ET

(d
z)

 (a
rc

se
c)

Po nts o(ts de 0.05 arcsec rad (s: 0.000%
Radial offset of median: 0.161 arcsec

Slot number: 1
FID id: ACIS-S-2
Slot number: 1

FID id: ACIS-S-2

−0.24

−0.20

−0.16

−0.12

−0.08

Y o
ffs
 t
s(d

y)
 (a

rc
se
c)

Median: -0.154 arcsec
RMS: 0.006 arcsec

6.3350e+08 6.3351e+08 6.3351e+08 6.3352e+08

−772.0

−771.4

−770.8

−770.2

−769.6

centroid y angle (arcsec)

−0.04

0.00

0.04

0.08

0.12

Z 
of
fs 

ts(
dz
) (
ar
cs
ec
)

Median: 0.046 arcs c
RMS: 0.005 arcs c

−1742.2

−1741.6

−1741.0

−1740.4

−1739.8

c ntroid . angl  (arcsec)

0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

7.08

7.12

7.16

7.20

7.24

Ma
gn

itu
de

 (m
ag

)

Slot number: 1
FID id: ACIS-S-2
Slot number: 1
FID id: ACIS-S-2

Time(ksec)

Time (s)

14



2.5.3 Slot 2
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A Summary

A.1 Status

V&V Scientist Beth Sundheim
V&V Date (YYYY-MM-DD) 2020.10.27
V&V Edition 1
V&V Disposition and Status OK
V&V Charge Time 14.405700110912

A.2 Comments

The guide star in slot 4 was removed from the aspect solution due to

poor data quality. The aspect solution is improved by the removal of

this slot from the solution.
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